
S.No. Student Name 
DOB 

(MM/DD/YYYY) 
Father Name  Mother Name  Gender Caste Email Id Mobile No Village District State 

Pin 

Code 

1 Manashi Saharia 07-04-1995 

Mohan Chandra 

Saharia Banti Saharia Female OBC manashisaharia123@gmail.com 7002735126 

Pachim 

ChubaMangaldoi Darrang ASSAM  781381 

2 Ridip Sarma 05/25/1989 Kashinath Sarma Dipali Devi Male General ridip.sarma12@gmail.com 9854765400 Deuduar Kamrup ASSAM  781101 

3 Payal Chakrabarty 12/14/1990 Pradip Chakrabarty 

Shipra 

Chakrabarty Female General payalchakrabarty36@gmail.com 9365874149 Guwahati 

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  781012 

4 Swera Roy 11/17/1993 Gopal Roy Ratna Roy Female General Swetaroy21@gmail.com 8486499447 Guwahati 

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  781008 

5 Bidisha Sarma 12/23/1996 Banajit Sarma Deepali Devi Female General sarmabidisha277@gmail.com 8721846814 Agdala Kamrup ASSAM  781381 

6 Anupam Nath 12/14/1995 

Lt Deben Chandra 

Nath 

Bhagya Bala 

Nath Male General NATHANUPAM725@GMAIL.COM 9365337956 Malara Kamrup ASSAM  781121 

7 

Khalida Sahanna 

Yesmin 04/23/1994 Farhad Ali Nurun Hehar Female General khalidasahanna21@gmail.com 7002430158 Sarikot Kamrup ASSAM  781380 

8 Dibya Sarkar 12-09-1997 

Swapan Kumar 

Sarkar Sarbani Sarkar Male General dibyasarkar098@gmail.com  7896652648 Kumarikata Kamrup ASSAM  781360 

9 Priti Deka 09/30/1975 Lt Prasanna Deka Lt Sumitra Deka Female General Pritideka@yahoo.in 7002639018 Chenikuthi 

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  781003 

10 Iftika Jahan Ahmed 01/31/1996 Islamuddin Ahmed 

Nurjahan 

Begum Female OBC iftikajahana@gmail.com 9101922600 Bahabari Darrang ASSAM  784115 

11 Urbi Raj Thakur 10-10-1988 Nabajyoti Thakur 

Deepanjali 

Thakur Female General urbirajthakur@gmail.com 9707274076 Ledo Tinsukia ASSAM  786182 

12 Sikha Moni Deka 10/14/1997 Dondi Ram Deka Kamini Deka Female General Shikhadeka45@gmail.com 6000159926 Bhomolahati Kamrup ASSAM  781121 

13 Simi Barman 12/21/1995 Hiran Barman Rina Barman Female General simibarman96@gmail.com  9101443904   

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  781016 

14 Narvin Islam 14-08-1996 Imdadul Islam Jayeda Begum Female General narvinislam786@gmail.com 9127138110 Maruachowki Darrang ASSAM  784145 

15 Hrisikesh Baishya 07/16/1996 Prafulla Baishya 

Anima Devi 

Baishya Female SC hrisikeshbaishya456@gmail.com 8638213054 Barmarai Kamrup ASSAM  781380 

16 Hirak Jyoti kalita 12/14/1993 Ratneswar Kalita Charu Kalita Male General kalitahirak07@gmail.com 8638759460 Dakshin Singra Kamrup ASSAM  781382 

17 Debajit Sarmah 02-04-1995 Bhupen Sarmah Babita Sarmah Male General debajitsarmah38@gmail.com  9101463197 Salmara Kamrup ASSAM  781121 

18 Vincent Deka 12-06-1994 Dinesh Ch. Deka Tarualata Deka Male General vincentdeka1@gmail.com  9706467211 Agdala Kamrup ASSAM  781381 

19 Nabamallika Deka 02-02-1999 Deva Kumar Deka Kanaklata Deka Female OBC nabamallika684@gmail.com 7637085741 Adhikari Darrang ASSAM  784529 

20 Himasri Saikia 07/24/1998 Satya Kumar Saikia Bimala Saikia Female General himasrisaikia6@gmail.com 6001345944 Maharipara Darrang ASSAM  784148 

21 Bidisha Kashyap 12/25/1995 

Munundra Narayan 

Dutta Mamani Dutta Female General aradhyakashyap50@gmail.com  8586408823 Barhata Kamrup ASSAM  781133 

22 Limi Barchung 04/19/1996 Bipul Rabha Malaya Rabha Female ST lbarchung3@gmail.com 9101199385 Purani Bhergaon 

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  784522 

23 Kakali Parasar 09/14/1996 Kamini Kr Sarma Nirmali Sarma Female General kakaliparasar51@gmail.com 7002438039 Upahupara Darrang ASSAM  784125 



Barua 

24 Priyanka Nath 12/26/1993 Tulashi Ram Nath Jamini Nath Female OBC priyanath1115@gmail.com 9678744051 Changsari Kamrup ASSAM  781101 

25 Jharna Das 06/15/1996 

Jitendra Chandra 

Das Kanan Das Female SC jharnacotton123@gmail.com 9101620686 Goreswar Baksa ASSAM  781366 

26 Jehirul Islam 12/14/1994 Hamid Ali Lt Torikan Nessa Male General jehirulislam94@gmail.com 9101810014 Mandakata Kamrup ASSAM  781121 

27 Bhaswati Choudhury 12/28/1995 

Gana Nath 

Choudhury 

Nirada 

Choudhury Female General bhaswatic16@gmail.com 8638784043 Panara Kamrup ASSAM  781133 

28 Utpal Boro 02-08-1995 Anil Boro Pranita Boro Male General utpalboro08@gmail.com 848644628 Sarufulkuchi Baksa ASSAM  781366 

29 Karan Deka 01-01-1998 Tarun Ch Deka Anima Deka Male General karandeka97@gmail.com 7002164178 Mazgaon Kamrup ASSAM  781381 

30 Shahjamal Ali 01-01-1995 Abdul Khaleq Shazida Begum Male General alishahjamal98@gmail.com 9101578315 Dhulabari Baksa ASSAM  781354 

31 Beauti Talukdar 01-01-1997 Durlav Talukdar Mina Talukdar Female SC talukdardusta3@gmail.com 7575968712 Niz Namati Nalbari ASSAM  781355 

32 Niva Sarnia 07-12-1996 Prabin Sarania Charu Sarania Female ST Nivasarania@gmail.com 6002033743 Teteliguri Baksa ASSAM  781367 

33 Sangita Sarma 01-07-1995 Ramani Sarma Mohini Devi Female General sangitasarma008@gmail.com 7896709783 Dobok 

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  781380 

34 

Prerana 

Bhattacharjya 01/13/1996 

Aswini Kumar 

Bhattacharjya 

Dipali 

Bhattacharya Female General preranabhatta12345@gmail.com  7896654894 Bordekpar Kamrup ASSAM  781382 

35 Sujata Goswami 12/20/1993 Kanak Ch Goswami Bijuli Goswami Female General sujatagoswami280@gmail.com 8486254351 Bihdia Kamrup ASSAM  781381 

36 Rimpa Karjee 09/30/1990 Lt Prabin Karjee Jonali Karjee Female General mailmerimpakarjee@gmail.com 8486258222 Dobok Kamrup ASSAM  781380 

37 Dipjyoti Baishya 10/21/1994 

Rabindra Nath 

Baishya Ambika Baishya Male SC dip.j.baishya@gmail.com 7002323192 Baredala Kamrup ASSAM  781121 

38 Santanu Gogoi 02/28/1993 Prabhati Gogoi 

Lt Lakhima 

Gogoi Male OBC santanugogoi005@gmail.com 8402843088 Chaulkora Sivasagar ASSAM  785667 

39 Aparajita Nath 02/28/1996 SashadharNAth Malaya Nath Female OBC aparajitanath33@gmail.com 8486786694 Saraighat Kamrup ASSAM  781121 

40 Puja Mandal 11-06-1995 

Mrinal Kanti 

Mandal Rita Mandal Female SC Pujataniya1@gmail.com 7576032960 Natunpara Darrang ASSAM  784125 

41 Deepali Basumatary 01-03-1990 

Lt Rabindra 

Basumatary 

Hiran 

Basumatary Female ST dipabasu31@gmail.com 9508515176 Betna Baksa ASSAM  781366 

42 Himani Baro 01-11-1996 Ratneswar Baro Sumitra Baro Female ST biswajitbaro98@gmail.com  9706191193 Titkuri Kamrup ASSAM  781354 

43 Pompi Saharia 08/31/1994 Rama Kt Saharia Manju Saharia Female ST psaharia65@gmail.com 8254833292 Kahtikuchi Darrang ASSAM  784145 

44 Kasturi Sharma 10-02-1995 

Ramini Kanta 

Sharma Manju Sharma Female General kasturisharma818@gmail.com  8399083010 Guwahati 

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  781026 

45 Asha Daimari 01-01-1995 Sunil Daimari Meena Daimari Female ST Premsingdaimari@gmail.com  7638022655 Niz balisita Udalguri ASSAM  784510 

46 Kasturi Kalita 09-10-1996 Biren Kalita Rubi Kalita Female General kasturikalita@gmail.com  8486647496 Guwahati 

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  781004 

47 Upama Narzary 11-10-1996 Hirendra Kr Narzary Rina Narzary Female ST narzaryupama@gmail.com 7638034090 Baltipur Baksa ASSAM  781368 

48 Deepa Rani Hojai 03-01-1994 Morsing Hojai Sarnalota Hojai Female ST hojaideeparani@gmail.com 7002552316 Rajbari 

Dima 

Hasao ASSAM  782448 

49 Rishika Borgohain 09/27/1995 Pradip Borgohain Nilakshi Female OBC rishikaborgohain45@gmail.com 9706621824 Guwahati Kamrup ASSAM  781026 



Borgohain (m) 

50 Kabita Sharma 11-11-1993 Chintamoni Sharma Tulsa Sharma Female General kabitasharma052@gmail.com 9706774425 Bamunimoidam 

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  781021 

51 Sangita Kalita 04/14/1996 

Lt Dharani Dhar 

Kalita Kunja Lata Kalita Female General kalitasangita61@gmail.com 8403855410 Sastri Nagar 

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  781026 

52 Jayashree Devi 01-05-1997 Shashindra Nath Nirala Devi Female OBC jayashreedevi2018@gmail.com 9435622440 Guwahati 

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  781007 

53 Bhagyashree Kakaty 05/25/1994 Jayanta Kakaty 

Geeta Dutta 

Kakaty Female General bkakaty94@gmail.com 9401224438 Guwahati 

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  781020 

54 Shahalom Choudhury 01-06-1995 

Abubakkar 

Siddique Safia Begum Male General shahalomc@gmail.com 9101143061 Baligaon Darrang ASSAM  784514 

55 Prasanta Saha 08/29/1996 Parimal Saha Basanti Saha Male General psaha8554@gmail.com 7002811018 Khaguabill Darrang ASSAM  784113 

56 Gitanjali Kalita 01-03-1996 Arun Kalita Anima Kalita Female General kalitagitanjali62@gmail.com 6901631893 Athara Kamrup ASSAM  781380 

57 Gitima Daimary 10-05-1995 Baneswar Daimary 

Anupama 

Daimary Female ST gitimadaimary5@gmail.com 8638695761 no 1 Mazgaon Udalguri ASSAM  784190 

58 Sonjib Boro 11-05-1994 Sonaram Boro Montta Boro Male ST sonjibb54@gmail.com 7002748763 Deulkuchi Baksa ASSAM  781354 

59 Geeta Sungkurang 08-04-1994 Bikram Sungkurang 

Goyno 

Sungkurang Female ST sungkuranggeeta@gmail.com 8486598866 Sitpani Miri Namsai ASSAM  792105 

60 Swapna Basumatary 12/19/1994 JitendraBasumatary 

Jayshree 

Basumatary Female ST swapnabasumatary1@gmail.com 6002890791 Kahibari Udalguri ASSAM  784510 

61 joshmita Baglari 10-09-1995 Roton Baglari Rina Baglari Female   baglarijoshmita026@gmail.com  6002380486 Jharnagaon udalguri ASSAM  784509 

62 Barsha Saha 02-02-1997 Bikash Saha Anita Saha male General barsashaha757@gmail.com 7002170169 Tilapatty Udalguri ASSAM  784115 

63 Jahura Khatun 19-09-1996 Zahiruddin Sajida Begum Female General jahurakhatun70@gmail.com 8638994754 Latakhat Darrang ASSAM  784146 

64 Joyoshree Roy 10-04-1996 Jatan Roy Shila Roy Female SC joyshreeroy111@gmail.com 8638335908 Kharupetia Darrang ASSAM  784115 

65 Chayanika Nath 11-04-1995 Lt Kanak Ch Nath Anima Nath Female OBC chayanikanath5@gmail.com 8638667611 Bahpati Lakhimpur ASSAM  787031 

66 Rekhamoni Deuri 06/21/1995 Siva Prasad Deuri Rijumoni Deuri Female ST rekhamonideuri@gmail.com 8486162708 Narayanpur Lakhimpur ASSAM  784164 

67 Riya Saha 08/28/1997 Nitai Saha Shila Saha Female General riyasahakpt1997@gmail.com 8586016359 Netaji Angar Darrang ASSAM  784115 

68 

Manashree 

Majumdar 04/22/1994 

Lt Prabhash 

Majumdar Hemalini Dutta Female General manashreemajumdar1994@gmail.com 9854057249 Mangaldoi Darrang ASSAM  784125 

69 Kalyan Kalita 05/18/1993 Lt Hem Kalita  Lt Bijoya Kalita Male General Kalyankalit.2015@gmail.com  9531126513 West Guwahati 

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  781011 

70 Kishore Kumar Deka 06-03-1995 Bhupen Ch Deka Nani Prava Deka Male General kishore1995@gmail.com 8011748506 Pakabangipara Darrang ASSAM  784145 

71 Jones Deka 09/15/1994   Anima Deka Male General dekajones1@gmail.com 786600520 Karaibari Kamrup ASSAM  781133 

72 Nazrin Yasmin 08/28/1996 Hakim Ali Laily Begum Female General nazrinyasmin28@gmail.com 7002508752 Mangaldoi Darrang ASSAM  784125 

73 Manashi Nath 12/24/1995 

Danda Ram 

Choudhury Nilima Nath Female General nathmanashi25@gmail.com 6002438528 Malara Kamrup ASSAM  781121 

74 jayashree Saharia 01-03-1996 Nageswar Saharia Nilima Baruah Female General jayashreesaharia18@gmail.com 9859170024 Barathibari Darrang ASSAM  784145 

75 Rijuna Sultana 01-08-1990 Ilias Ali Meher Afroza Female General sultanarijuana2013@gmail.com 9707264361 Ghorashal Darrang ASSAM  784145 



Begum 

76 

Bhaswati 

Bhattacharjya 08-08-1995 Ghana Bhatta 

Bijoy Lakshmi 

Bhatta Female General bhab457@gmail.com 7002828954 Pithakhowa Darrang ASSAM  784145 

77 Salma Nasrin 08-11-1996 Aijuddin Ahmed Rima Begum Female General salmanasrin071@gmail.com 8134913725 Mangaldoi Darrang ASSAM  784125 

78 Puja Debarshi 01/15/1995 Madhab Ch Deka Kamini Deka Female General Pujadebarshi55@gmail.com 9365175435 Tengabari Darrang ASSAM  784125 

79 

Madan 

Ch.Kumar01/11/1979   Paresh Ch Kumar Tulashi Kumar Male OBC   6000137602 Bihdia Kamrup ASSAM  781381 

80 Biplov Borah 31-03-1992 Lt reba Kanta Borah Kalpana Borah Male OBC biplovborah31@gmail.com  8822051935 nakatani Koijan Sivasagar ASSAM  785667 

81 Simi Gogoi 01-03-1994 Jogen Gogoi Nipa Gogoi Female OBC simigogoi005@gmail.com 6001437172 

Bekajan 

Gayanbari Jorhat ASSAM  785631 

82 Utpal Deka 07-01-1991 Lt Siteswar Deka 

Rukmimi Bala 

Deka Male OBC utpaldeka90@gmail.com 9854667122 Orang Udalguri ASSAM  784114 

83 Kabita Bora 01-08-1994 Dulakanta Bora 

Manjumoni 

Bora Female OBC kabitabora000@gmail.com 8638526791 

Chawdang 

Pather Golaghat ASSAM  785705 

84 Rontu Pachani 09/15/1991 Lambuda Pachani Labiti Pachani Male OBC pachanirontu@gmail.com  8472045449 Thekeraguri Lakhimpur ASSAM  787005 

85 Susmita Kalita 09/18/1994 Dwipen Kalita Minu Kalita Female General kalitasusmita9@gmail.com  9101279343 Lothia Bagicha Kamrup ASSAM  781031 

86 Sehnus parbin 02/22/1996 Lt Mahib Ali 

Golema 

Khandakar Female General sehnusparbin7054@gmail.com 6000928400 Alekjari Kamrup ASSAM  781380 

87 Shikhamoni Barman 12-09-1996 Prafulla Barman Pranita Barman Female General sikhamonibarman121@gmail.com 7577094659 Kacharua Kamrup ASSAM  781380 

88 Kalyani Deka 04/30/1975 Golok Ch Deka Hareswari Deka Female General saloijit247@gmail.com 6900620385 Singerpara Kamrup ASSAM  781121 

89 Jesmin Sultana 12/30/1994 Mamtaj Ali Merijan Begum Female General jsultana144@gmail.com 8638442648 Dumunichowki Darrang ASSAM  784145 

90 Seemantika Talukdar 10/15/1994 

Nagendra Nath 

Talukdar 

Pratima 

Talukdar Female General seemantikatalukdar94@gmail.com 8404048541 Guwahati 

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  781036 

91 Pushpanjali Boro 01/20/1997 Kabin Ch Boro Anima Boro Female ST boropushpanjali@gmail.com 7086420528 Athiabai Kamrup ASSAM  781101 

92 Chandrama Kalita 12/26/1998 Dibakar Kalita shabita Kalita Female General chandramamoonlight@gmail.com 6000949172 Gabhara Darrang ASSAM  784148 

93 Ritusmita Devi 07/13/1997 Ranjit Kumar Nath Bhabani Nath Female OBC ritusmitadevi415@gmail.com 7637085084 Dakshin Chuburi Darrang ASSAM  784145 

94 Chiranjeeb Das 01/16/1994 Bimal Das Dulali Das Male SC jeetds123@gmail.com 7002581590 

Silaghat 

Katingpathar 

Kamrup 

(m) ASSAM  781031 

95 Mosaddik hussain 04/13/1995 Mirzafor Hussain Anjuara Begum Male General mosaddikhussain116@gmail.com 9101125085 Pakabangipara Darrang ASSAM  784145 

96 Fatema Tabassum 01-05-1997 Bokdul Ali Eliza Begum Female General orarf6060@gmail.com 8638348330 Satgaon Kamrup ASSAM  781030 

97 Dhiraj Kalita 01-03-1993 Charita Kalita 

Sachi Prava 

Kalita Female General dhkalita16@gmail.com  8876078074 Hahara Kamrup ASSAM  781380 

98 Bhaskar Jyoti Sarma 12/30/1993 Dibakar Sarma Gitanjali Devi Male General bardekpar123@gmail.com 6001313043 Bardekpar Kamrup ASSAM  781382 

99 Bhagyashree Deka 12/23/1993 Harmohan Deka Kiran Deka Female General bhagyashreedeka85@gmail.com 8134853480 Karaibari Kamrup ASSAM  781133 

100 Marshina Ahmeda 12/14/1996 Nurmahammad Ali Merina Begum Female General marshinaahmeda@gmail.com 8638304010 Dobok Kamrup ASSAM  781380 

 


